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MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics

Clinical Schedule IIl MBBS PART Il (CBME 2019 Batch)
Batch C1 (Roll No- 76 to 93)

Sept 27 to Oct 7 2023
Day Date " Name of Faculty
P Wednesday 27/9/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar _
Thursday 28/9/2023 Dr. Fadnis I P :
Friday 29/9/2023 . Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 30/9/202 IMMUNIZATION
Monday 2/10/2023 Dr. Sanjay
Tuesday 3/10/2023 ~ Dr. Gaikwad
Wednesday 4/10/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
- Thursday 5/10/2023 Dr. Fadnis
Friday 5110!_'2023. Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 7/10/2023 ' IMMUNIZATION

Bept. t?.‘rf Paeﬂta'mcs
MlMER Medlcal G@Iiega




MIMER Medical College

Department of Pediatrics

Clinical Schedule Ill MBBS PART Il (CBME 2019 Batch)

Batch B2 (Roll No- 57 to 75)

Oct 9 to Oct 19 2023
Day Date Name of Faculty
Monday 9/10/2023 Dr. Sanjay
Tuesday 10/10/2023 Dr. Gaikwad
Wednesday 11/10/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Thursday 12/10/2023 Dr. Fadnis.
Friday 13/10/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 14/10/2023 IMMUNIZATION
Monday 1&"1_&'2523 Dr. Sanjay
Tuesday 17/10/2023 Dr. Ealilcw_ad
Wednesday 18/10/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Thursday 19/10/2023 Dr. Fadnis

Prof. & HOD

Dept. of Paediatrics
MIMER Medical College
Talegaon Dabhade
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MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics

Clinical Schedule Ill MBBS PART Il (CBME 2019 Batch)

Batch B1 (Roll No- 38 to 56)

Oct 20 to Nov 1, 2023
r

Day Date Name of Faculty
Friday 20/10/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 21/10/2023 IMMUNIZATION
Monday 23/10/2023 Dr. Sanjay
Tuesday 24/10/2023 Holiday -
Wednesday 25/10/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Thursday 26/10/2023 Dr. Fadnis
Friday 27/10/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 28/10/2023 IMMUNIZATION
Monday 30/10/2023 Dr. -_agnjaﬁ
Tuesday 31/10/2023 Dr. Gaikwad
Wednesday 411172023 Dr. Vijaykumar




Clinical Schedule Il MBBS PART | (CBME 2020 Batch)

MIMER Medical College

Department of Pediatrics

Batch F (Roll No- 125 to 150)

Day Date Name of Faculty
Wednesday 27/9/2023 Dr. Vivekanand
Thursday 28/9/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Friday 29/9/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 30/9/2023 IMMUNIZATION
= Monday 2/10/2023 Dr. Gaikwad e
Tuesday 3/10/2023 Dr. Sanjay :
Wednesday 4/10/2023 Dr. Vivekanand
Thursday 5/10/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Friday 6/10/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 7/10/2023 IMMUNIZATION
Monday 9/10/2023 Dr. Gaikwad
Tuesday 10/10/2023 Dr. Sanjay

Prof. & HOD

Dept. of Paediatrics
MIMER Medical College
Taleaaon Dabhade




MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhad}a‘ : " i

Tutorial Timetable

1l MBBS CBME Batch 2020
09/10/2023 to 25/11/2023

] S| Date Day | RollNo. Topic
1 9/10/2023 Mﬂﬂday 101 to 150 :lllézggrs, Cand lodine ﬂEﬁCiE‘nﬂy
2 | 12/1012023 | Thursday |1to50 | YitaminB, Gand lodine deficiency
3 13/10/2023 Fri-::iay 51 to 100 ;I;E:]I:;I:rs, Cand lodine dEﬁCILEI'IC}F
5 16/10/2023 | Monday 101 to 150 Iron deficiencyanemia
5 19/10/2023 ThUI’SdEIy 1to 50 Iron deficiencyanemia
i . .
U | 201102023 | Friday 51 to 100 Ifan ceficencyanemia
) Vitamin D andCalcium & Magnesium
7 | 231012023 | Monday |101t0150 | deficiency Dr. Vijaykumar
Vitamin D andCalcium & Magnesium Dr. Sankpal
8 26/10/2023 | Thursday | 1to 50 deficiency g .
9 27/10/2023 | Friday 51 1o 100 ‘;;tgg;;: g andCalcium & Magnesium Dr. Ashita
10 | 30/10/2023 |Monday | 101 to 150 g‘l';g’r‘;‘:r:'l‘: prehoRali bl Dr. Vijaykumar
11 | 2/11/2023 | Thursday | 11050 (el e Hismatoofipolon Dr. Sankpal
: Anemia and other Hemato-oncologi . Ashi
12 | 3/11/2023 | Friday BI0H00 | i g il i
S Fluid and
/o |6/11/2023 | Monday | 101 to 150 iESleeiate Selance De. Vijiigkiriar
Fluid an - :
14 | 9/11/2023 | Thursday |1 to 50 d electrolyte balance Dr. Sankpal
: Fluid i
15 | 10/11/2023 | Friday 51 to 100 uid and electrolyte balance Dr. Ashita
16 | 13/11/2023
17 | 16/11/2023 | 11/11/2023 to 19/11/2023 - Winter Vacation
18 | 17/11/2023
19 | 23/11/2023 o _
50 | 54/11/2023 Preliminary exam 23/11/2023 onwards




